


CHINA - Touchdown Scorers

Leading Scorers World Tests Europe OIM #

Cup

Minhui Lin Mixed 2 6 8

Junlong Zhong Mixed 6 1 7

Wu Shang Mixed 6 6

Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 5 5

He Weilun Mixed 5 5

Teng Zhu Mixed 2 3 5

Ou Haijian Mixed 4 4

Yuqing Han Mixed 3 1 4

Yuyan Liao Mixed 4 4

Peiwen Lu Mixed 4 4

Haijian Ou Mixed 3 1 4

Surname First Division World Tests Europe OIM #

Cup

Beijie Wen Mixed 2 2

Changhong Jiang Mixed 1 1

Cheng Liulong Mixed 3 3

Fangling Zhou Mixed 2 2

Haijian Ou Mixed 3 1 4

He Peier Mixed 1 1

He Weilun Mixed 5 5

Huang Wei Yang Men 3 3

Jiang Jiahua Mixed/Women 3 3

Johnny Luo Mixed 1 1

Junlong Zhong Mixed 6 1 7

Liao Yugan Women/Mixed 3 3

Lin Ting Ting Women 1 1

Lin Wenren Mixed 3 3

Lin Yijia Mixed 1 1

Ling Minhui Mixed 1 1

Liu Zhaokang Men 1 1

Luo Junye Mixed 2 2

Ma Fangwei Mixed 2 2

Mai Yingxiao Women 1 1

Minhui Lin Mixed 2 6 8

Ou Haijian Mixed 4 4

Peiwen Lu Mixed 4 4
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Surname First Division World Tests Europe OIM #

Cup

Qisheng Wang Mixed 2 1 3

Siying Li Mixed 2 2

Teng Zhu Mixed 2 3 5

Tingting Lin Mixed 2 2

Wang Hejiao Women/Mixed 3 3

Weilun He Mixed 3 3

Wu Shang Mixed 6 6

Yongcan Chen Mixed 2 2

Yuqing Han Mixed 3 1 4

Yuyan Liao Mixed 4 4

Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 5 5

Zhu Teng Mixed 3 3
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World

China - World Cup Touchdown Scorers

1995 - Opens and Master Divisions - Hawaii

1997 - Masters World Cup - Gold Coast, Australia

1999 - Opens and Masters World Cups - Sydney, Australia

2003 - Opens and Master Divisions - Kumagaya, Japan

2007 - Opens and Master Divisions - Stellenbosch, South Africa

2011 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Edinburgh, Scotland

2015 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Coffs Harbour, Australia

Leading Touchdown Scorers 15 #

Junlong Zhong Mixed 6 6

Yuyan Liao Mixed 4 4

Surname Division 15 #

Changhong Jiang Mixed 1 1

Fangling Zhou Mixed 2 2

Haijian Ou Mixed 3 3

Junlong Zhong Mixed 6 6

Minhui Lin Mixed 2 2

Qisheng Wang Mixed 2 2

Teng Zhu Mixed 2 2

Weilun He Mixed 3 3

Yongcan Chen Mixed 2 2

Yuqing Han Mixed 3 3

Yuyan Liao Mixed 4 4
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China Test Touchdown Scorers

2014 - Hong Kong

2015 - Hong Kong

2017 - Malaysia

2018 - Hong Kong & Philippines

Leading Touchdown Scorers 14 15 17 18H 18P #

Minhui Lin Mixed 2 4 6

Wu Shang Mixed 1 4 1 6

Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 2 1 2 5

He Weilun Mixed 3 2 5

Ou Haijian Mixed 3 1 4

Peiwen Lu Mixed 2 2 4

Surname First Division 14 15 18H 18P #

Beijie Wen Mixed 1 1 2

Cheng Liulong Mixed 1 1 1 3

Haijian Ou Mixed 1 1

He Peier Mixed 1 1

He Weilun Mixed 3 2 5

Huang Wei Yang Men 3 3

Jiang Jiahua Mixed/Women 1 2 3

Johnny Luo Mixed 1 1

Junlong Zhong Mixed 1 1

Liao Yugan Women 2 1 3

Lin Ting Ting Women 1 1

Lin Wenren Mixed 2 1 3

Lin Yijia Mixed 1 1

Ling Minhui Mixed 1 1

Liu Zhaokang Men 1 1

Luo Junye Mixed 2 2

Ma Fangwei Mixed 1 1 2

Mai Yingxiao Women 1 1

Minhui Lin Mixed 2 4 6

Ou Haijian Mixed 3 1 4

Peiwen Lu Mixed 2 2 4

Qisheng Wang Mixed 1 1

Siying Li Mixed 1 1 2

Teng Zhu Mixed 2 1 3

Tingting Lin Mixed 2 2

Wang Hejiao Women/Mixed 1 2 3

Wu Shang Mixed 1 4 1 6

Yuqing Han Mixed 1 1

Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 2 1 2 5

Zhu Teng Mixed 2 1 3
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